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Women / XG / 9-11 yrs.
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dylann Boser1072
North Crest

9.000 9.000 9.1509.050 36.200
1 6T 3 2 1 

1 

Hannah Wilson1152
Gym Nation

7.900 9.150 9.0509.150 35.250
13T 1T 2 3T 2 

2 

Jasmine Lee1017
Mini-Hops

7.500 9.150 9.0009.200 34.850
16T 1T 1 6T 3 

3 

Eleanor Swanson1019
Mini-Hops

8.000 8.800 9.0508.900 34.750
11T 10 4 3T 4 

4 

Avery Caza1143
Gym Nation

8.200 9.100 8.8008.450 34.550
6T 3T 8T 10T 5T

5T

Kinsey Hoversten1014
Mini-Hops

7.800 8.900 9.0508.800 34.550
15 8T 6 3T 5T

5T

Riley Hintz1146
Gym Nation

8.300 9.050 8.8508.250 34.450
4T 5 10 8T 7 

7 

McKenna Constance1144
Gym Nation

8.400 9.000 8.8007.950 34.150
3 6T 12 10T 8 

8 

Elisabeth Wood1083
North Crest

8.000 9.100 9.2007.750 34.050
11T 3T 15 1 9 

9 

Lacie Blackowiak1141
Gym Nation

8.200 8.600 9.0008.200 34.000
6T 13 11 6T 10 

10 

Katie Northuis1117
MN Aerials

8.300 8.500 8.8507.850 33.500
4T 14 13T 8T 11 

11 

Nora Slipka1148
Gym Nation

8.600 7.700 8.6508.450 33.400
2 16 8T 13 12 

12 

Kennedy Wahlin1081
North Crest

8.100 7.600 8.8008.850 33.350
9T 17 5 10T 13 

13 

Maria Sophia Byrnes1112
MN Aerials

7.900 8.300 8.5508.500 33.250
13T 15 7 16 14 

14 

Sophia Markfelder1078
North Crest

7.500 8.900 8.6007.850 32.850
16T 8T 13T 14T 15 

15 

Kate Wakefield1151
Gym Nation

8.100 8.700 8.4507.400 32.650
9T 11T 16 17 16 

16 

Samara Ahlquist1111
MN Aerials

8.200 8.700 8.6006.750 32.250
6T 11T 17 14T 17 

17 
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